SGM6036
Ultra-Low Power Step-Down Converters
with Up to 600mA Output Current
SG Micro Corp
MARCH 2019 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6036 family provides a highly integrated

MARCH 2019 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6036-1.0 1.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-1.0YUDT6G/TR C30
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-1.2 1.2 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-1.2YUDT6G/TR C31
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-1.5 1.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-1.5YUDT6G/TR C32
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-1.8 1.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-1.8YUDT6G/TR C33
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-2.5 2.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-2.5YUDT6G/TR C34
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-2.8 2.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-2.8YUDT6G/TR C35
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-3.0 3.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-3.0YUDT6G/TR C36
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-3.3 3.3 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-3.3YUDT6G/TR MP3
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6036-ADJ ADJ UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6036-ADJYUDT6G/TR C37
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXX = Date Code.
Y Y Y